If you do not have access to a fax machine,

please send your completed form to:

Lynne Brampton, Conference & Events Manager

Bombardier Transportation UK, Litchurch Lane, Derby DE24 8AD, UK

Please complete the form below in BLOCK CAPITALS.
Photocopies of this form are acceptable.

Title (Prof Or Mr, Mis, Ms) . . ... ................
Foremame . ... ... ... ... ... ... .. ... ... ....
Surname . ... ... ... ...

Job Title ... ... ... .. ... ... .. ...

Postcode ... ... ... .. ... .. .. ... . ... ...
Country ... ... ... .. .. ...
Telephone . ... ... ... ... ... ... .. ... ......

Fax . ... ...

Preferred topics:

Parallel sessions will be run for Topic 1 and Topic 2. Please identify
your preferred choice of session by ticking the appropriate box.
TOPIC 1 (please select one option)

Energy Absorption Survival Space Integrity

TOPIC 2  (please select ane option)

Vehicle Interface Safety Derailment Protection

[ ] Workshop & Accommodation £ 159inc.vaT
Cost includes accommodation,, breakfast, 2-course
lunch, refreshments, 3-course dinner and use of
venue leisure facilities

[] Workshop only (day delegate) £4inc.var
Cost includes 2-course lunch and all refreshments
[] Conference Dinner £32.50inc.vat

Total remittance payable in £ Sterling f
to ‘Bombardier Transportation’

+44 (0)1332 266144

HOW TO PAY

Please note that overseas delegates
are encouraged to pay by credit card.

PAYMENT BY CHEQUE

Cheques should be drawn on a UK bank in £ Sterling
and made payable to ‘Bombardier Transportation’.

A VAT receipt will be issued upon receipt of payment.

PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD

Please charge my:

Access / Mastercard / Visa

account (delete as applicable) for the amount of: £
Please note that American Express and Diners Club cards are not accepted.

Card No:

Please provide card billing address
(if different from company address shown overleat):

PAYMENT BY INVOICE

Delegates wishing to be invoiced MUST quote an order number or
the registration will be returned. If your company does not use
order numbers please enclose a formal request for an invoice on
your company's letterhead. Invoices are payable on receipt.
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Bombardier VAT Registration Number:

1000EMM10/2002



www.trainsafe.net

17:00
18:30

18:50

19:15
19:45

20:30

Registration and Refreshments

Event Welcome and Trainsafe Introduction

- John Roberts, Bombardier

Workshop Overview and Introductions

- Andy Wild, ABB

Key Note Address - Allan Sutton, Bombardier
Pre-dinner Drinks and Work Activity

Conference Dinner

Lynne Brampton

Conference & Events Manager
Bombardier Transportation UK
Litchurch Lane

Derby DE24 8AD

UK

Tel: +44 (0)7970 606598
Fax: +44 (0)1332 266144
Email: lynne.brampton@uk.

08:30
08:45
09:00

09:30
10:30
10:45
11:45

12:15

13:15

13:45
14:45
15:00
16:00
16:30
16:45
17:00

17:15

Introduction to the day - Andy Wild, ABB

Topic Group Workshop Process - John Roberts, Bombardier
Topic overviews

Energy Absorption

Survival Space Integrity

Group Work

Coffee Break

Group Work continued

Topic Group Plenary Feedback

Lunch

Topic overviews

Vehicle Interface Safety (Buffers, couplers & Anti-climbers)
Derailment Protection

Group Work

Coffee Break

Group Work continued

Topic Group Plenary Feedback

Next Step - Paul Murrell, WS Atkins and John Roberts, Bombardier

Team Feedback on the Event - John Roberts, Bombardier

Closing Address - Manuel Peirera, ERRAC

Close



