Please faxback this form to:	+44 (0)1332 266144		
R E G I S T R A T I	ON FORM		. 0 N
If you do not have access to a fax machine, please send your completed form to: Lynne Brampton, Conference & Events Manager Bombardier Transportation UK, Litchurch Lane, Derby DE24 8AD, UK	HOW TO PAY Please note that overseas delegates are encouraged to pay by credit card.		NVITATION
Please complete the form below in BLOCK CAPITALS. Photocopies of this form are acceptable. Title (Prof, Dr, Mr, Mrs, Ms) Forename Surname	PAYMENT BY CHEQUE Cheques should be drawn on a UK bank in £ Sterling and made payable to 'Bombardier Transportation'. A VAT receipt will be issued upon receipt of payment. PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD		
Job Title Organisation	Please charge my: Access / Mastercard / Visa account (delete as applicable) for the amount of: Please note that American Express and Diners Club cards are not accepted.		
Mailing Address	Valid from date:		
Country Telephone Fax	Signature: Please provide card billing address (if different from company address shown overleaf):		Vehicle
Preferred topics: Parallel sessions will be run for Topic 1 and Topic 2. Please identify your preferred choice of session by ticking the appropriate box.	PAYMENT BY INVOICE		Safe Vehicle Structures 27-28 APRIL 2004 27-28 MIDLANDS . UK
TOPIC 1 (please select one option) Energy Absorption Survival Space Integrity TOPIC 2 (please select one option)	Delegates wishing to be invoiced MUST quote an order number or the registration will be returned. If your company does not use order numbers please enclose a formal request for an invoice on your company's letterhead. Invoices are payable on receipt.		27-28 APRIL 200 THE BELFRY - MIDLANDS - UK
☐ Vehicle Interface Safety ☐ Derailment Protection	Order Number:		
Workshop & Accommodation £159inc.VAT Cost includes accommodation,, breakfast, 2-course lunch, refreshments, 3-course dinner and use of venue leisure facilities	Contact Name: Address for Invoicing:	800 800	TRAIN
Workshop only (day delegate) £49inc.VAT Cost includes 2-course lunch and all refreshments Conference Dinner £32.50inc.VAT	Tel:	a real s	www.trainsafe.net
Total remittance payable in £ Sterling to 'Bombardier Transportation'	Bombardier VAT Registration Number: GB 50794 2927		ATKINS

1000EMM10/2002

AGENDAS

SAFE VEHICLE STRUCTURES

DAY 1 - 27 APRIL 2004

17:00	Registration and Refreshments
18:30	Event Welcome and Trainsafe Introduction
	- John Roberts, Bombardier
18:50	Workshop Overview and Introductions
	- Andy Wild, ABB
19:15	Key Note Address - Allan Sutton, Bombardier
19:45	Pre-dinner Drinks and Work Activity
20:30	Conference Dinner

Lynne Brampton Conference & Events Manager Bombardier Transportation UK Litchurch Lane Derby DE24 8AD UK

Tel: +44 (0)7970 606598 Fax: +44 (0)1332 266144 Email: lynne.brampton@uk.

CONTACT

TRAIN www.trainsafe.net

DAY 2 - 28 APRIL 2004

08:30	Introduction to the day - Andy Wild, ABB
08:45	Topic Group Workshop Process - John Roberts, Bombardier
09:00	Topic overviews
	Energy Absorption
	Survival Space Integrity
09:30	Group Work
10:30	Coffee Break
10:45	Group Work continued
11:45	Topic Group Plenary Feedback
12:15	Lunch
13:15	Topic overviews
	Vehicle Interface Safety (Buffers, couplers & Anti-climbers)
	Derailment Protection
13:45	Group Work
14:45	Coffee Break
15:00	Group Work continued
16:00	Topic Group Plenary Feedback
16:30	Next Step - Paul Murrell, WS Atkins and John Roberts, Bombardier
16:45	Team Feedback on the Event - John Roberts, Bombardier
17:00	Closing Address - Manuel Peirera, ERRAC
17:15	Close